
 

 

   COUNCIL AS A WHOLE COMMITTEE MEETING 

TUESDAY 

                                                        JANUARY 25, 2011 

7:00 P.M. 

                      AGENDA  
 

 

1. LEGISLATION PROPOSED: 

01-25-(01): Amendment: Ordinance Chapter 1321 “The Residential Code for One, 

  Two and Three Family Dwellings”   __________________________ 

01-25-(02): Amendment: Ordinance Chapter 1329 “Ohio Building Code”______  

01-25-(03): Amendment: Ordinance Section 1149.02 “Schedule of Permitted  

  Buildings and Uses” _______________________________________ 

01-25-(04): New Enactment: Ordinance Chapter 761 “Sweepstakes Terminal  

  Café” ___________________________________________________   

 

2. LEGISLATION PENDING:  

 ____________________________________________________________________ 

  

3. MISCELLANEOUS 

 

 Change Order No. 1: JFK Senior Center Roof Project: A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.:  

 $1,160.79/New Contract Total $287,160.79  ________________________________ 

 

 Liquor License Requests: Agency/Carry-out: Smoke Shop, Inc., dba Discount 

 Tobacco Store, 34722 Vine Street, Eastlake, OH _____________________________ 

 

 ____________________________________________________________________ 

  

 ____________________________________________________________________ 

 

 ____________________________________________________________________ 

 


